NORTH DAKOTA NURSERY GROWER DIRECTORY - 2014

Business

Evergreen Tree Service

Burnt Creek Nursery

Abraham Tree Farm LLC

Lincoln Oakes Nursery

Timber Bottom Trees LLC

Wentz Trees LLC

Miller Tree Service

Campbell Beach Farm & Nursery
Northern Plains Nursery

Northern Tree Specialties

Red River Valley Tree Service Inc
Sheyenne Valley Spruces
Pacholke Greenscape

All Seasons Garden Center
Hoffart Family LLP

Sheyenne Gardens

Steve Cossette Tree Transplanting LLC
The Ponderosa/Air Dakota Flite Inc
Paul Bunyan Nurseries

K.P. Shockman Tree Moving
Dietz Evergreen Farm

Goose River Tree Farm

Lundeby Evergreens

Friday, April 25, 2014

Growers Licensed, Inspected and Certified

Address

13611 18th St NW
1103 136th Ave NE

3310 University Dr

416 Victoria Circle

8212 Burnt Creek Island Rd
7079 Highway 200
12989 92nd St NE
10389 35R St SW

2926 Edgemont St N
3309 Fiechtner Dr Ste A
11999 58 6th St SE
16350 22nd St SE

5101 S Washington St
3153 27th St NE

17010 29th St SE

17006 28th St SE

17523 Paul Bunyan Dr
6653 96th Ave SE

500 36th Ave NW

2565 100th Ave NE

City
Arnegard
Baldwin
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Carrington
Cavalier
Dickinson
Fargo
Fargo

Ft Ransom
Gardner
Grand Forks
Harvey
Harwood
Harwood
Hettinger
Horace
LaMoure
Minot
Portland

Tolna

State Zip

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

58835-9196
58521-9707
58504-4010
58504
58504-3035
58503-9217
58421-8739
58220-9532
58601-9600
58102-1552
58103-2375
58033
58036
58201-8059
58341-8607
58042-9766
58042-9712
58639
58047
58458-9026
58703
58274
58380-9788

Phone

701-770-2353
701-250-0000
303-416-0390
701-223-8575
701-226-1943
801-201-4015
701-653-5230
701-265-4720
701-483-5080
701-235-5454
701-799-4758
701-238-1431
701-318-5585
701-746-7777
701-324-4961
701-282-0050
701-866-4855
701-567-2069
701-238-9888
701-320-0447
701-240-4214
303-828-9897
701-262-4721

County

McKenzie
Burleigh
Burleigh
Burleigh
Burleigh
Burleigh
Foster
Pembina
Grant
Cass
Richland
Ransom
Cass
Grand Forks
Pierce
Cass
Cass
Adams
Cass
LaMoure
Ward
Steele

Nelson
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Business Address City State Zip Phone County

Towner State Nursery 878 Nursery Rd Towner ND 58788-9500 701-537-5636 McHenry
Pine Country Nursery LLC 911 E Main St Valley City ND 58072-3527 701-845-5550 Barnes
Wildrose Nursery Co 200 1st Ave W Wildrose ND 58795 701-570-3089 Williams
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